## **An Evening** with Dr. Benjamin Hoffman

President, American Academy of Pediatrics



Please join Cottage Health and the American Academy of Pediatrics as our guests for dinner with Benjamin Hoffman, MD.

Enjoy an evening connecting with Dr. Hoffman and your fellow pediatric care colleagues.

## Wednesday June 19, 2024

## 6 – 8 p.m.

Cabrillo Pavilion 1118 E. Cabrillo Blvd. Santa Barbara, CA 93103

RSVP at cottagehealth.org/pedsevent

In collaboration with the California Chapter 2 of the American Academy of Pediatrics.

## California Chapter 2 INCORPORATED IN CALIFORNIA

American Academy of Pediatrics DEDICATED TO THE HEALTH OF ALL CHILDREN\*

